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Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Biochemistry)

L . Marks . Rank in Applied Rank in
ApplicationID Student Name Choice Obtained Applied Category Cateqor UR
20230017240 UZMA KHAN 2 302.00 UR 1 1
20230011341 MUGDHA SHARMA 1 248.00 UR 2 2
20230012167 DEBOJIT SAHA 1 239.00 UR 3 3
20230012362 AASTHA RAI 2 230.00 UR 4 4
20230006289 RISHITA PANDEY 1 229.00 UR 5 5
20230010302 KARNIKA AMRAWAT 1 228.00 OBC-NCL 1 6
20230016218 IQRA KHAN 3 228.00 UR 6 6
20230010849 SIMRAN CHOUDHARY 3 225.00 OBC-NCL 2 7
20230011548 DEVIPRASAD RATH 3 222.00 UR 8 8
20230010794 MUKUL KUMAR SWAM 2 217.00 OBC-NCL 3 9
20230000581 YOGESH 3 216.00 EWS 1 10
20230014242 VARIA 1 214.00 UR 11 11
20230002213 SHREYAS GUPTA 4 213.00 OBC-NCL 4 12
20230010816 ANANYA TYAGI 1 213.00 UR 12 12
20230011981 MEETA GUPTA 2 211.00 UR 13 13
20230009317 RITU BHALOTHIA 3 210.00 OBC-NCL 5 14
20230006099 HINAL BHATT 1 209.00 UR 15 15
20230013552 KAMALPREET KAUR 2 208.00 UR 16 16
20230015641 KESHAV KUMAR 2 207.00 EWS 2 17
20230003136 AARYAN 1 207.00 UR 17 17
20230012142 NAINCY GUPTA 2 206.00 OBC-NCL 6 18
20230013201 ASHWINI PAREEK 2 205.00 UR 19 19
20230014706 PANKAJ SEN 2 204.00 OBC-NCL 7 20
20230017599 NIKITA SHARMA 2 203.00 EWS 3 21
20230004540 PRIYA BHARTI 3 203.00 UR 21 21
20230005144 BHAVYA 3 202.00 UR 22 22
20230019777 KARTIK CHAUDHARY 3 202.00 OBC-NCL 8 22
20230015619 VANSHIKA GOYAL 3 202.00 UR 22 22
20230013401 SHREYA GHANGHAS 1 201.00 UR 23 23
20230003171 VANSHIKA BANSAL 2 201.00 EWS 4 23
20230007032 SUCHI SINGH 3 199.00 UR 24 24
20230010054 BHAVIKA YADAV 2 199.00 OBC-NCL 9 24
20230013862 SWATI 3 199.00 UR 24 24
20230000239 KHUSHI THAKUR 2 198.00 UR 25 25
20230003103 AVNI JAIN 2 197.00 UR 26 26
20230009347 JASWANT JANGID 3 197.00 OBC-NCL 10 26
20230008879 PURWANSHI YADAV 3 197.00 OBC-NCL 10 26
20230012659 SHREYA UPADHYAY 2 197.00 UR 26 26
20230013583 RICHA LOBIYAL 1 196.00 SC 1 27
20230015824 PRIYANSHI SHARMA 1 196.00 UR 27 27
20230017755 LUBHANSHI SHARMA 3 194.00 UR 28 28
20230016411 JYOTI 3 193.00 OBC-NCL 11 29
20230016866 ARCHANA SHARMA 2 192.00 UR 30 30
20230017127 SAKSHI MEHTA 2 191.00 OBC-NCL 12 31
20230005383 ANJALI 2 191.00 OBC-NCL 12 31
20230011507 ANKAN MONDAL 3 190.00 UR 32 32
20230013703 CHETANA 2 188.00 OBC-NCL 13 33
20230015540 AARUSHI PAREEK 3 188.00 EWS 5 33
20230017311 CHARU JOSHI 3 188.00 UR 33 33
20230015799 PALAK CHAUDHARY 2 187.00 OBC-NCL 14 34
20230010640 VARSHA CHAUHAN 1 186.00 UR 35 35
20230014874 KHUSWANT SINGH 1 184.00 SC 2 36
20230012770 SURYADEV SINGH 2 184.00 UR 36 36
20230019121 RITIKA 2 183.00 OBC-NCL 15 37
20230005191 GARGEY SHARMA 1 183.00 UR 37 37
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Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Biochemistry)
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Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Biochemistry)

L . Marks . Rank in Applied Rank in
ApplicationID Student Name Choice Obtained Applied Category Cateqor UR
20230012568 KAJAL PANDEY 3 120.00 UR 71 71
20230002479 SHUBHAM RATHORE 3 116.00 UR 72 72
20230000388 PRIYANKA PAUL 1 115.00 UR 73 73
20230016350 VISHAKHA 2 115.00 UR 73 73
20230017321 PRATISHRUTI SAMAL 3 107.00 OBC-NCL 30 74
20230008243 SAKSHI RATHORE 2 104.00 OBC-NCL 31 75
20230013244 SUMAN 1 103.00 SC 6 76
20230013553 NEHA HINDONIYA 1 95.00 SC 7 77
20230009177 RABHYAASTHANA 2 92.00 EWS 16 78
20230009450 TAMANNA SALVI 2 85.00 SC 8 79
20230006285 RIYA 3 84.00 EWS 17 80
20230018748 SUNNY SHARMA 2 84.00 OBC-NCL 32 80
20230001876 POONAMPRIYA HAZAF 3 82.00 UR 81 81
20230017158 SHIVANI PATEL 3 81.00 OBC-NCL 33 82
20230012868 AKASH GODIWAL 2 75.00 SC 9 83
20230013105 MONALISA DEWANGA 1 63.00 OBC-NCL 34 84
20230015173 ANURADHA SINGH 2 59.00 UR 85 85
20230016799 ABHISHEK YADAV 2 47.00 OBC-NCL 35 86
20230014970 KHUSHI 3 0.00 EWS 18 87
20230015731 BARKHA KUMAWAT 2 0.00 OBC-NCL 36 87
20230012512 ANKUSH KUMAR VERLI 5 0.00 SC 10 87
20230002550 SEELAM SANDHYA RA 2 0.00 OBC-NCL 36 87
20230010608 SURBHI YADAV 2 0.00 OBC-NCL 36 87
20230009916 SHRUTI SARASWAT 4 0.00 UR 87 87
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Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Biotechnology)

L . Marks . Rank in Applied Rank in
ApplicationID Student Name Choice Obtained Applied Category Cateqor UR
20230017240 UZMA KHAN 1 461.00 UR 1 1
20230017091 SAMRIN FATMA 1 383.50 UR 2 2
20230015776 SANKAR JAYARAMA P/ 1 383.00 UR 3 3
20230016366 RONIT KUMAR PRAHA 2 377.00 UR 4 4
20230002959 KUMAR VAIBHAV 1 372.00 UR 5 5
20230001884 SUPRIYA DWIVEDI 1 371.50 UR 6 6
20230009724 KUMARI ALKA 1 363.50 EWS 1 7
20230002361 ABHIRAJ MUKHERJEE 1 356.00 UR 8 8
20230017232 RITU ALWANI 1 347.50 UR 9 9
20230006524 NAIYA CHAUHAN 1 332.50 EWS 2 10
20230010816 ANANYA TYAGI 2 329.00 UR 11 11
20230005259 POOJA GUPTA 1 328.50 UR 12 12
20230017311 CHARU JOSHI 1 322.50 UR 13 13
20230012142 NAINCY GUPTA 1 321.00 OBC-NCL 1 14
20230000581 YOGESH 1 319.00 EWS 3 15
20230013552 KAMALPREET KAUR 1 317.50 UR 16 16
20230002213 SHREYAS GUPTA 1 313.50 OBC-NCL 2 17
20230017439 AMAN BISHNOI 1 313.00 UR 18 18
20230002134 SOURABH RAJENDRA 1 312.50 OBC-NCL 3 19
20230011981 MEETA GUPTA 1 311.50 UR 20 20
20230004540 PRIYA BHARTI 1 309.50 UR 21 21
20230011548 DEVIPRASAD RATH 1 308.50 UR 22 22
20230007191 SHREYSHI AGGARWAI 1 306.50 UR 23 23
20230013583 RICHA LOBIYAL 3 304.50 SC 1 24
20230013963 REETU KUMARI 1 301.50 OBC-NCL 4 25
20230003171 VANSHIKA BANSAL 1 301.00 EWS 4 26
20230001075 ANUPAM 1 300.50 OBC-NCL 5 27
20230017599 NIKITA SHARMA 1 299.50 EWS 5 28
20230013220 RITUPARNA DEBATA 1 297.00 UR 29 29
20230012659 SHREYA UPADHYAY 1 291.50 UR 30 30
20230002138 SUSHMITA 1 281.00 OBC-NCL 6 31
20230016392 YATENDRA DIGARSE 1 271.50 OBC-NCL 7 32
20230010843 SHREYA KUMARI 1 270.00 UR 33 33
20230015597 MANISHA AGRAWAL 2 269.50 UR 34 34
20230008833 ISHA RAJ 1 269.00 UR 35 35
20230010352 GAURAV MISHRA 1 265.00 UR 36 36
20230008831 TANNU 1 264.50 EWS 6 37
20230007182 SHIKHA MAURYA 2 262.00 OBC-NCL 8 38
20230015540 AARUSHI PAREEK 2 261.00 EWS 7 39
20230007489 BIPASHA BANERJEE 2 260.50 EWS 8 40
20230010477 AAKRITI KARN 1 260.00 UR 41 41
20230004798 MUHAMMED HADISH 1 260.00 OBC-NCL 9 41
20230016531 DAYITA KAKOTI 2 260.00 UR 41 41
20230002930 AKSHANSHIK KUMAR 3 256.00 SC 2 42
20230001600 SIMRAN SHARMA 1 254.00 UR 43 43
20230008996 DEEPANSHI SHARMA 1 252.50 UR 44 44
20230008925 VATSALA DWIVEDI 1 249.00 UR 45 45
20230011341 MUGDHA SHARMA 2 248.00 UR 46 46
20230019035 SHIKHA MISHRA 1 246.00 UR 47 47
20230019369 ANUBHA MISHRA 2 245.00 UR 48 48
20230009982 HARSHA PANDEY 2 239.50 EWS 9 49
20230012167 DEBOJIT SAHA 3 239.00 UR 50 50
20230014812 SIMRAN SINHA 1 238.00 UR 51 51
20230017626 ISHITA SAXENA 1 238.00 UR 51 51
20230007657 PRIYA MARIA 1 237.00 OBC-NCL 10 52
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Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Biotechnology)

L . Marks . Rank in Applied Rank in
ApplicationID Student Name Choice Obtained Applied Category Cateqor UR
20230019708 KASHFA RAKSHI 2 236.50 OBC-NCL 11 53
20230016401 DIVYANSHI SHARMA 2 234.00 EWS 10 54
20230016337 TANNU 1 232.00 EWS 11 55
20230010849 SIMRAN CHOUDHARY 2 225.00 OBC-NCL 12 56
20230013988 SUSHMITA SINGH 2 223.00 OBC-NCL 13 57
20230007711 KARAN KAMLESHKUM 1 222.00 UR 58 58
20230012422 SHIWANI KUMARI 2 221.00 EWS 12 59
20230010794 MUKUL KUMAR SWAM 1 217.00 OBC-NCL 14 60
20230018044 PRIYA BAGADI 1 215.00 SC 3 61
20230009317 RITU BHALOTHIA 1 210.00 OBC-NCL 15 62
20230006099 HINAL BHATT 2 209.00 UR 63 63
20230010004 CHHANDAPRAN GARC 1 207.00 UR 64 64
20230003136 AARYAN 2 207.00 UR 64 64
20230015641 KESHAV KUMAR 3 207.00 EWS 13 64
20230010161 MRIDALI PANDEY 1 205.00 UR 65 65
20230014706 PANKAJ SEN 1 204.00 OBC-NCL 16 66
20230018573 TANUSHREE MONDAL 2 203.00 OBC-NCL 17 67
20230019777 KARTIK CHAUDHARY 2 202.00 OBC-NCL 18 68
20230015619 VANSHIKA GOYAL 1 202.00 UR 68 68
20230005144 BHAVYA 1 202.00 UR 68 68
20230013514 DIPTI RANJAN 1 201.50 SC 4 69
20230013862 SWATI 1 199.00 UR 70 70
20230010054 BHAVIKA YADAV 3 199.00 OBC-NCL 19 70
20230007032 SUCHI SINGH 1 199.00 UR 70 70
20230000239 KHUSHI THAKUR 1 198.00 UR 71 71
20230015502 APURVARITIKUMAR G 1 197.50 OBC-NCL 20 72
20230008298 SHEETAL CHAUHAN 1 197.00 ST 1 73
20230009347 JASWANT JANGID 1 197.00 OBC-NCL 21 73
20230008879 PURWANSHI YADAV 1 197.00 OBC-NCL 21 73
20230009582 SARITA SINGH 1 195.00 OBC-NCL 22 74
20230008792 ANKIT KUMAR 1 194.00 OBC-NCL 23 75
20230017755 LUBHANSHI SHARMA 2 194.00 UR 75 75
20230016411 JYOTI 1 193.00 OBC-NCL 24 76
20230014290 SUMIT KUMAR 2 192.00 UR 77 77
20230016866 ARCHANA SHARMA 1 192.00 UR 77 77
20230017127 SAKSHI MEHTA 1 191.00 OBC-NCL 25 78
20230017519 AJAY GUPTA 3 191.00 OBC-NCL 25 78
20230014446 JAGDISH KUMAR 1 191.00 OBC-NCL 25 78
20230015027 SHIVAM KAUSHAL 1 191.00 OBC-NCL 25 78
20230005383 ANJALI 3 191.00 OBC-NCL 25 78
20230010894 KARNAIL SINGH CHOL 1 190.00 UR 79 79
20230011507 ANKAN MONDAL 2 190.00 UR 79 79
20230017735 NEETIKA GUPTA 1 190.00 OBC-NCL 26 79
20230016769 R MAHALAKSHMI 1 190.00 UR 79 79
20230005028 HIYA MAHABI 2 189.00 OBC-NCL 27 80
20230018968 NISHA BHARTI 1 188.00 SC 5 81
20230013703 CHETANA 1 188.00 OBC-NCL 28 81
20230013684 NAMISHA 2 187.00 OBC-NCL 29 82
20230014970 KHUSHI 1 187.00 EWS 14 82
20230015799 PALAK CHAUDHARY 1 187.00 OBC-NCL 29 82
20230017239 URMI SHARMA 1 186.00 UR 83 83
20230010640 VARSHA CHAUHAN 2 186.00 UR 83 83
20230005191 GARGEY SHARMA 2 183.00 UR 84 84
20230019121 RITIKA 3 183.00 OBC-NCL 30 84
20230009983 DEVYANSHI BISWAS 1 179.00 UR 85 85

Central Admission Committee




Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Biotechnology)

L . Marks . Rank in Applied Rank in
ApplicationID Student Name Choice Obtained Applied Category Cateqor UR
20230008402 RISHI RAKESH SINGH 1 179.00 UR 85 85
20230009398 ARPITA KUMARI 1 177.00 OBC-NCL 31 86
20230008393 SMERAK 1 175.00 UR 87 87
20230007988 KHUSHI SHARMA 1 175.00 EWS 15 87
20230018747 LAXMI 1 175.00 OBC-NCL 32 87
20230009861 ANJALI SHARMA 1 174.00 UR 88 88
20230004958 PRAGYA UKEY 1 174.00 SC 6 88
20230002120 BAGMITA BISWAS 1 174.00 SC 6 88
20230013428 CHESTA MADAN 3 173.00 UR 89 89
20230011793 TARNI THAKUR 1 173.00 UR 89 89
20230017340 HIMANGI UPADHYAY 1 172.00 EWS 16 90
20230008538 DRISHTI MITTAL 2 172.00 EWS 16 90
20230007482 HIMANI ADHIKARI 1 170.00 UR 91 91
20230018229 JYOTI MEENA 2 169.00 ST 2 92
20230011849 ASMITA SINGH 1 169.00 SC 7 92
20230012712 AKANKSHA AWASTHI 1 167.00 UR 93 93
20230013823 KONCHADA TARUN 1 165.00 OBC-NCL 33 94
20230010148 TAPAJEET ROY 2 164.00 UR 95 95
20230012636 AMAN CHOUDHARY 1 163.50 OBC-NCL 34 96
20230017030 TAMANNA SHARMA 1 162.00 UR 97 97
20230000980 TAKSHA YADAV 1 161.00 SC 8 98
20230012383 PREKSHA CHATURVEI 1 160.00 UR 99 99
20230016368 ARCHIT VARSHNEY 1 160.00 EWS 17 99
20230012005 ANUSHKA SADHUKHA 2 159.00 OBC-NCL 35 100
20230008484 KUMARI NISHA 2 159.00 UR 100 100
20230010158 RAHUL KUMAR 2 158.00 SC 9 101
20230007689 VISHAKHA 1 158.00 OBC-NCL 36 101
20230002926 CHETANA CHOUDHAR 1 158.00 OBC-NCL 36 101
20230011445 SURAYYAAFRIN 1 158.00 UR 101 101
20230013135 ANSHUMAN PRATAP S 1 157.00 UR 102 102
20230007365 ANKAN SINHA 2 157.00 UR 102 102
20230010098 PRACHI CHAUHAN 1 157.00 UR 102 102
20230014284 APARNA RAMAKRISHN 3 155.00 OBC-NCL 37 103
20230011119 DEEPAASHOK CHAUD 2 154.00 104
20230008331 LAVINA TANWAR 3 154.00 OBC-NCL 38 104
20230009440 SHALINI RAl 1 153.00 EWS 18 105
20230009231 SURESH KUMAR 2 152.00 OBC-NCL 39 106
20230014962 CHETAN SHARMA 2 152.00 EWS 19 106
20230015863 ROHIT PAL 1 152.00 OBC-NCL 39 106
20230017670 ANJALI SONI 1 151.00 OBC-NCL 40 107
20230018407 DIKSHA SINGH 1 151.00 UR 107 107
20230002550 SEELAM SANDHYA RA 1 150.00 OBC-NCL 41 108
20230005666 RAJ LAKSHMI YADAV 3 150.00 OBC-NCL 41 108
20230009976 MUSKAN RANIWAL 2 149.00 SC 10 109
20230017815 MANSI VERMA 2 146.00 OBC-NCL 42 110
20230000217 MAROOF KHAN 1 144.00 UR 111 111
20230001345 HUNIKA KULHARI 3 141.00 OBC-NCL 43 112
20230009177 RABHYAASTHANA 1 141.00 EWS 20 112
20230008070 SAKSHI TRIPATHI 1 141.00 UR 112 112
20230015197 DEEPIKA SINGH 1 141.00 OBC-NCL 43 112
20230013516 VINITA SINGH 1 139.00 OBC-NCL 44 113
20230010172 LOPA MUDRAAGGARYV 1 139.00 EWS 21 113
20230004201 ANKITA 2 139.00 UR 113 113
20230019435 SAIMA ZOHRA 2 138.00 OBC-NCL 45 114
20230013645 PRAKHAR SAXENA 2 137.00 UR 115 115
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Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Biotechnology)

L . Marks . Rank in Applied Rank in
ApplicationID Student Name Choice Obtained Applied Category Category UR
20230012037 PAYAL KULHARI 1 136.00 OBC-NCL 46 116
20230017153 RAJDEEP RAJPUROH 1 135.00 UR 117 117
20230010786 VISHAKHA WAMAN MA 1 134.00 SC 11 118
20230010659 MEGHANA SINGH TAT( 2 133.00 ST 3 119
20230014783 GARIMA 3 133.00 OBC-NCL 47 119
20230014947 LISA RANI BISOYI 2 131.00 EWS 22 120
20230013940 SUDESH 1 130.00 UR 121 121
20230011852 SALONI 2 130.00 OBC-NCL 48 121
20230009118 NIDHI 2 130.00 EWS 23 121
20230013937 MOHITA VAISHNAV 1 129.00 OBC-NCL 49 122
20230019267 SHRUTI SINGH 1 129.00 UR 122 122
20230010918 MOHINI 1 124.00 UR 123 123
20230019592 JAHANVI KASHYAP 1 123.00 OBC-NCL 50 124
20230012198 LALIT MOURYA 3 120.00 SC 12 125
20230012568 KAJAL PANDEY 2 120.00 UR 125 125
20230013318 AARFEEN 1 119.00 OBC-NCL 51 126
20230011105 MAYANK SHARMA 2 118.00 UR 127 127
20230015053 ASTHA ISHIKA NAG YA 1 118.00 OBC-NCL 52 127
20230010507 SAVEENA 1 117.00 SC 13 128
20230002479 SHUBHAM RATHORE 2 116.00 UR 129 129
20230000388 PRIYANKA PAUL 2 115.00 UR 130 130
20230011433 NISHA GOYAL 2 113.00 UR 131 131
20230017321 PRATISHRUTI SAMAL 2 107.00 OBC-NCL 53 132
20230008243 SAKSHI RATHORE 1 104.00 OBC-NCL 54 133
20230013244 SUMAN 3 103.00 SC 14 134
20230010380 RIDDHI CHOUDHARY 2 100.00 OBC-NCL 55 135
20230011197 LAXMI NIKITHAB 2 91.00 OBC-NCL 56 136
20230011670 ROBIN SINGH 3 91.00 EWS 24 136
20230012512 ANKUSH KUMAR VER! 2 90.00 SC 15 137
20230006285 RIYA 1 84.00 EWS 25 138
20230001876 POONAMPRIYA HAZAF 1 82.00 UR 139 139
20230016457 GARGEE 1 78.00 OBC-NCL 57 140
20230019440 AAYUSH KHANDELWA 3 78.00 EWS 26 140
20230016146 DEVENDRA 3 65.00 OBC-NCL 58 141
20230016799 ABHISHEK YADAV 1 47.00 OBC-NCL 59 142
20230000488 GARVIT SHARMA 1 35.00 OBC-NCL 60 143
20230010608 SURBHI YADAV 3 0.00 OBC-NCL 61 144
20230009916 SHRUTI SARASWAT 6 0.00 UR 144 144
20230018151 MAHARYA MALLICK 1 0.00 SC 16 144
20230016350 VISHAKHA 3 0.00 UR 144 144
20230014874 KHUSWANT SINGH 3 0.00 SC 16 144
20230011270 RAGHU NANDINI SHAF 2 0.00 UR 144 144

Central Admission Committee




Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Computer Science)

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230015250
20230004340
20230015242
20230013458
20230008090
20230009907
20230009618
20230014754
20230014938
20230010814
20230007863
20230019337
20230013829
20230018032
20230009490
20230003529
20230015531
20230003734
20230016176
20230014453
20230009648
20230003346
20230013499
20230018280
20230014912
20230019575
20230015275
20230005599
20230014299
20230007859
20230016241
20230000301
20230019234
20230017169
20230014490
20230017390
20230016637
20230007648
20230008016
20230007594
20230009443
20230002872
20230017577
20230015765

DIVYA GUPTA
KUSHAGRA PARMAR
SIDDHARTHA PRADHA
ROHIT JHAJHRIA
HARSHIT PANERI
DEBAYAN DE

SATYAM SAHU
ARKAJEET BASAK
SHREYANS MAHATRE
JUHI CHAUDHARY
DEEKSHA SAINI
VIKAS TYAGI

VISHNU KUMAR JETW
MOHD NADEEM NASA
AMMAN BIJARNIA
MEGHNA UPADHYAYA
PEKALA NAVEEN
AISHWARYA PRASANN
VINEET SHARMA
PALLAVI SINGH
RAKHEE KUMARI GUP
SWATI SHARMA
ARYAN SONKAR

B CHANGSANG

DIVYA YADAV

AFSAL RAHMAN K
FUAD SANEEN PV
SURYA DEV
KAILASHPATI DHUNGI
RITWIK DALMIA
PRATYUSH JHA
TADAKAMALLA JAYASH
PREETI

SAARA GAUR
BITANU BISWAS
KOLLURI DAVID CALVI
HARSH PRASAD
KETAN KUMAWAT
OM RANJAN

PANKAJ

VYOM KHARE
GUNJAN SHARMA
ANJALI KUMAWAT
VISHNU GURJAR

Central Admission Committee

Choice
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Marks
Obtained
150.00
144.00
142.00
140.00
135.00
132.00
131.00
129.00
127.00
124.00
124.00
123.00
120.00
117.00
115.00
109.00
103.00
102.00
101.00
100.00
94.00
89.00
89.00
89.00
88.00
86.00
85.00
84.00
77.00
75.00
72.00
66.00
63.00
62.00
61.00
55.00
50.00
47.00
35.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Applied Category

UR
UR
UR
OBC-NCL
UR
UR
OBC-NCL

ST
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR
UR
UR
UR
OBC-NCL
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Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Environmental Science)

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230006933
20230008925
20230011917
20230013963
20230012431
20230018044
20230000901
20230010898
20230013401
20230007032
20230005107
20230019036
20230019018
20230019536
20230015533
20230013459
20230014044
20230017459
20230014242
20230017030
20230007089
20230008298
20230009118
20230015277
20230016135
20230015354
20230007894
20230002120
20230009004
20230014647
20230013514
20230010455
20230006876
20230010389
20230015814
20230010043
20230013223
20230018089
20230019017
20230011670
20230008172
20230009861
20230012383
20230014874

ANISH MUKHERJEE
VATSALA DWIVEDI
JAYATI CHANDRA
REETU KUMARI

MD SABA ZAFAR
PRIYA BAGADI
AISHWARYA ANUJAN
KHUSHI SINGH
SHREYA GHANGHAS
SUCHI SINGH
SIVASUNDAR ESAKKIN
SWETA CHAKRABORT
OM PRAKASH CHOWL
YASHVANT DHANAJI J.
RAISANA KHATOON
SANDEEP DASH

K SOUMYAJEET PATN/
KUMARI ADITI

VARIA

TAMANNA SHARMA
KUMKUM SHARMA
SHEETAL CHAUHAN
NIDHI

POOJA

HARSHITA JANGID
DEBAPRITA NANDA
SONALI YADAV
BAGMITA BISWAS
SHUBHAM PARSOYA
DIGANTA SHARMA RO
DIPTI RANJAN

SRISTI SINGH

VINAY SHARMA
BHUPENDRA CHOUDF
MURALI MOHAN ADAP
AKASH KUMAR MAUR?
BHAWNA CHAUHAN
KAVITA CARPENTER K
ANJANA B

ROBIN SINGH

NANCY PANCHAL
ANJALI SHARMA
PREKSHA CHATURVEI
KHUSWANT SINGH

Central Admission Committee

Choice
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Marks
Obtained
239.00
213.00
203.00
188.00
187.00
183.00
176.00
172.00
169.00
169.00
158.00
152.00
140.00
140.00
139.00
137.00
136.00
135.00
131.00
129.00
128.00
121.00
120.00
118.00
114.00
111.00
107.00
103.00
102.00
97.00
96.00
87.00
87.00
84.00
67.00
64.00
62.00
57.00
56.00
55.00
32.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Applied Category

UR

UR

UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC
OBC-NCL
EWS

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
EWS

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category
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Central University Rajasthan
Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Exercise/Sports Physiology)

L . Marks . Rank in Applied Rank in
ApplicationID Student Name Choice Obtained Applied Category Cateqor UR
20230007735 PRANAV KA 2 215.00 OBC-NCL 1 1
20230009525 OM KUMAR PADHI 2 165.00 EWS 1 2
20230010009 NEERU TRIPATHI 1 126.00 UR 3 3
20230012091 HIMANSHU 1 81.00 UR 4 4

Central Admission Committee



Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Mathematics)

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230008889
20230012958
20230014629
20230008211

20230009122
20230004322
20230008152
20230014413
20230011062
20230005503
20230016654
20230018843
20230005415
20230016258
20230014983
20230007549
20230013510
20230013745
20230012764
20230005613
20230003965
20230012423
20230015143
20230014223
20230016254
20230013258
20230015837
20230010754
20230014546
20230016752
20230017940
20230003189
20230010675
20230010524
20230008417
20230015700
20230007590
20230001447
20230009785
20230004099
20230014598
20230010641
20230016050
20230014866
20230008257
20230003668
20230011232
20230013344
20230012391
20230015254
20230014626
20230004408
20230002222
20230009248
20230011525

AKASH PRUSTY
DHANANJAY KUMAR
BHAGVANA RAM
TATTWA BIBEK DASH
MONIKA MEENA
RAHUL SHARMA
RAJVEER DHABAS
SOMESH PRADHAN
KOTHINTI SHAIK SHAF
RUGNATH VISHNOI
VIKAS SHARMA
RAMSWAROOP PRAJ#
KEERTTIRANJAN SAF
SURESH KUMAR YAD/#
ANJALI FAUJDAR
SIMRAN KUMARI
MEGHA PATIDAR
ARVIND KUMAR
ARPITA

JAGDISH DHAKA
BHAVISHYA GARG
SHUBHAM KUMAR
RISHABH BHAGCHAN
AYUSH PANIGRAHI
TALIM KHAN

RAGHAV NAUTIYAL
ABHILASHA YADAV
ISHPREET KAUR
ANUJ KUMAR SHARM/
MAHENDRA PRAJAPA1
RAIMA

LALIT KUMAR

RAHUL KUMAR KUMA\
TUHIN CHAKRABORTY
TANMAY SAINI
MANISHA MEENA
KOMAL YADAV
PUNAM CHEBERWAL
ARJU GODARA
MRUNALIKA JITENDR#
SACHIN KUMAR
NAVEEN KUMAR
LEELADHAR

RIYA PAL

NAYANSHEE DADHIC!
SANDHYA LORA
SANJAY KUMAWAT
PRIYA

DINESH KUMAR
BALRAM DHAKER
VIKRAM SINGH
SACHIN SAINI

UMESH CHOUDHARY
NIKITA MEGHWAL
MANJARI PATHAK

Central Admission Committee

Choice

JHL L N UL UL UL UL UL QI N | NG JE QI QS N ' JE= QU QUL Wy |\, VL UL UL N |, [ |\ JIPSE Qi W i G G N\, IR G\ I G G I |G IS U\, NN QU S G QUL Wy |\, RN QUL U Gy G RS G RSN GRS G 6]

Marks
Obtained
240.00
201.00
186.00
184.00
182.00
182.00
179.00
179.00
175.00
175.00
174.00
173.00
172.00
171.00
167.00
167.00
166.00
165.00
164.00
164.00
163.00
162.00
160.00
160.00
160.00
159.00
156.00
156.00
155.00
155.00
154.00
154.00
150.00
149.00
148.00
146.00
145.00
144.00
143.00
142.00
141.00
140.00
139.00
137.00
137.00
136.00
133.00
132.00
132.00
132.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
129.00

Applied Category

UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR

ST

EWS
OBC-NCL
UR

EWS

UR

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
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OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
EWS

UR

UR

UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
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EWS
OBC-NCL
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OBC-NCL

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category
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Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Mathematics)

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230016412
20230009099
20230009143
20230003957
20230013077
20230015993
20230010051
20230007863
20230013278
20230014981
20230004044
20230004731
20230017901
20230009246
20230015233
20230011305
20230009138
20230000816
20230012690
20230008287
20230012317
20230017951
20230008576
20230011789
20230001192
20230018123
20230017378
20230017379
20230010518
20230002257
20230004274
20230012826
20230008828
20230009368
20230002618
20230017686
20230003027
20230004554
20230009532
20230009639
20230009369
20230018806
20230018546
20230010885
20230016150
20230007951
20230014299
20230012187
20230018427
20230009210
20230018826
20230008617
20230007866
20230004064
20230018536

ASHIKA SONI

AKASH JANGIR

AMIT KUMAR

SAKSHI RANI
JITENDER KILDOLIYA
DEEPAK BUGALIYA
ANSHUMAN JAISWAL
DEEKSHA SAINI
ANJU KUMARI
SOURAV SAINI
PUKHRAJ GURJAR
CHANDRA KANTA JAT
HARSHIT AWASTHI
OORJA RATHORE
ANUSHREE GUPTA
KAMAL KISHOR
PREETI

HARSHIT PAREEK
RASHMI REGAR
BHARATRAJ SINGH St
MUKESH KUMAR SAIN
RAHUL MALI

NANCY JAIN
SAURABH KUMAR MEI
PIYUSH NEHRA
DEEPANJALI SONDHI
RADHIKA PANCHARIY/
ANURAG PANDEY
DIYA GUPTA
LOVEKESH SINGH
PRINCY YADAV
NANJHUL GANDHI
PRIYA KANWAR RATH(
NEELAM

MANEESH MALI
ASHA SHARMA
KARUNA

POOJA KUMARI

JEET RAM BAIRWA
NAMITA
GANGAKRISHNA K
SIMRAN DASHLANIYA
NOORBINA SAJAK M
MOH MUSTKEEM
BASMAEK

RANJAN KUMAR
KAILASHPATI DHUNGI
MEGHA TREASA JOSE
AJAY SINGH RANWA
LOKESH GARHWAL
SOHAN LAL DEWASI
RAJKUMAR MEENA
BHARTI YADAV
SAKSHI

KIRAN VERMA

Central Admission Committee

Choice
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Marks

Obtained
128.00
128.00
126.00
126.00
126.00
125.00
125.00
124.00
124.00
121.00
120.00
120.00
119.00
117.00
115.00
115.00
111.00
111.00
110.00
109.00
108.00
107.00
107.00
106.00
105.86
104.00
103.00
103.00
103.00
102.00
102.00
100.00
99.00
99.00
98.00
98.00
96.00
96.00
95.00
95.00
94.00
94.00
94.00
93.00
93.00
93.00
90.00
89.00
89.00
84.00
81.00
80.00
78.00
77.00
77.00

Applied Category

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
SC

EWS
OBC-NCL
SC
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
EWS
OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
EWS

SC

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
EWS

ST
OBC-NCL
UR

UR

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR
UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
ST
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category
27
27
28
41
28

4
7
29
5
30
31
31
8
32
48
33
34
9
6
10
35
36
11
3
37
56
57
12
12
4
38
7
39
39
40
13
41
8
9
9
64
10
42
43
43
43
66
67
44
45
46
5
47
48
11
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40
41
41
41
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42
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43
44
45
45
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48
48
49
49
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56
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57
57
58
58
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62
62
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64
64
64
65
65
65
66
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67
68
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71
72
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Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Mathematics)

L . Marks . Rank in Applied Rank in
ApplicationID Student Name Choice Obtained Applied Category Category UR
20230011327 VAIBHAV VAISHNAV 1 76.00 OBC-NCL 49 73
20230002898 HANSRAJ VERMA 2 75.00 SC 12 74
20230009476 TINKU 1 74.00 SC 13 75
20230014453 PALLAVI SINGH 3 70.00 UR 76 76
20230012630 GUNJAN GALANI 1 67.00 OBC-NCL 50 77
20230007594 PANKAJ 2 66.00 EWS 14 78
20230013380 PAWAN 2 65.00 SC 14 79
20230014876 MANOJ SAINI 2 64.00 OBC-NCL 51 80
20230014686 PANKAJ MALI 1 59.00 OBC-NCL 52 81
20230016503 VIJAY PAL SARAN 2 0.00 OBC-NCL 53 82
20230012469 MONIKA 1 0.00 SC 15 82
20230011039 RAMESH KUMAWAT 2 0.00 OBC-NCL 53 82

Central Admission Committee




Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Microbiology)

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230013201
20230008925
20230011341
20230019035
20230015776
20230012167
20230012362
20230010302
20230010849
20230013988
20230011548
20230007711
20230006524
20230016366
20230017232
20230000581
20230018044
20230014242
20230002213
20230011981
20230009317
20230006099
20230013220
20230015641
20230014514
20230013575
20230004540
20230015619
20230019777
20230003171
20230010054
20230013862
20230014714
20230000239
20230005259
20230009347
20230008879
20230012659
20230017631
20230013583
20230001075
20230003145
20230009582
20230017755
20230016411
20230010097
20230014290
20230012050
20230016866
20230017519
20230015576
20230005383
20230001960
20230011507
20230016769

ASHWINI PAREEK
VATSALA DWIVEDI
MUGDHA SHARMA
SHIKHA MISHRA
SANKAR JAYARAMA P/
DEBOJIT SAHA
AASTHA RAI
KARNIKA AMRAWAT
SIMRAN CHOUDHARY
SUSHMITA SINGH
DEVIPRASAD RATH
KARAN KAMLESHKUM
NAIYA CHAUHAN
RONIT KUMAR PRAHA
RITU ALWANI
YOGESH

PRIYA BAGADI

VARIA

SHREYAS GUPTA
MEETA GUPTA

RITU BHALOTHIA
HINAL BHATT
RITUPARNA DEBATA
KESHAV KUMAR
KHUSHBOO CHOUDH/
NAMANJEET SALUJA
PRIYA BHARTI
VANSHIKA GOYAL
KARTIK CHAUDHARY
VANSHIKA BANSAL
BHAVIKA YADAV
SWATI

ABHISHEK SAINI
KHUSHI THAKUR
POOJA GUPTA
JASWANT JANGID
PURWANSHI YADAV
SHREYA UPADHYAY
DEVENDRA SINGH
RICHA LOBIYAL
ANUPAM

AISHWARYA UPADHYA
SARITA SINGH
LUBHANSHI SHARMA
JYOTI

MEGHA VIJAY

SUMIT KUMAR
ASMITA GUPTA
ARCHANA SHARMA
AJAY GUPTA

SHREYA NAYAK
ANJALI

PRAKRITI NEGI
ANKAN MONDAL

R MAHALAKSHMI

Central Admission Committee

Choice
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Marks
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252.00
249.00
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246.00
242.00
239.00
230.00
228.00
225.00
223.00
222.00
222.00
220.00
219.00
219.00
216.00
215.00
214.00
213.00
211.00
210.00
209.00
209.00
207.00
206.00
206.00
203.00
202.00
202.00
201.00
199.00
199.00
198.00
198.00
198.00
197.00
197.00
197.00
197.00
196.00
196.00
196.00
195.00
194.00
193.00
193.00
192.00
192.00
192.00
191.00
191.00
191.00
190.00
190.00
190.00

Applied Category
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UR
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OBC-NCL
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EWS

UR

UR

EWS

SC

UR
OBC-NCL
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OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
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UR
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OBC-NCL
UR

OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
UR

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category
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Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Microbiology)

L . Marks . Rank in Applied Rank in
ApplicationID Student Name Choice Obtained Applied Category Cateqor UR
20230005028 HIYA MAHABI 1 189.00 OBC-NCL 15 36
20230017311 CHARU JOSHI 2 188.00 UR 37 37
20230013703 CHETANA 3 188.00 OBC-NCL 16 37
20230015540 AARUSHI PAREEK 1 188.00 EWS 6 37
20230013963 REETU KUMARI 2 188.00 OBC-NCL 16 37
20230015799 PALAK CHAUDHARY 3 187.00 OBC-NCL 17 38
20230013684 NAMISHA 1 187.00 OBC-NCL 17 38
20230002134 SOURABH RAJENDRA 2 187.00 OBC-NCL 17 38
20230004473 RATNESHWAR CHAUE 1 186.00 EWS 7 39
20230010640 VARSHA CHAUHAN 3 186.00 UR 39 39
20230017239 URMI SHARMA 2 186.00 UR 39 39
20230012770 SURYADEV SINGH 1 184.00 UR 40 40
20230019121 RITIKA 1 183.00 OBC-NCL 18 41
20230005191 GARGEY SHARMA 3 183.00 UR 41 41
20230008996 DEEPANSHI SHARMA 2 181.00 UR 42 42
20230018663 NIDHI GARG 1 180.00 UR 43 43
20230016590 KANIKA BHOJ 1 180.00 UR 43 43
20230009983 DEVYANSHI BISWAS 2 179.00 UR 44 44
20230004798 MUHAMMED HADISH 2 179.00 OBC-NCL 19 44
20230009525 OM KUMAR PADHI 1 178.00 EWS 8 45
20230009398 ARPITA KUMARI 2 177.00 OBC-NCL 20 46
20230008831 TANNU 2 176.00 EWS 9 47
20230002233 KRATI BODKHE 1 176.00 OBC-NCL 21 47
20230011508 ABHIJIT GHOSH 1 176.00 OBC-NCL 21 47
20230016401 DIVYANSHI SHARMA 1 176.00 EWS 9 47
20230007988 KHUSHI SHARMA 3 175.00 EWS 10 48
20230009861 ANJALI SHARMA 2 174.00 UR 49 49
20230004958 PRAGYA UKEY 2 174.00 SC 3 49
20230010844 TULSI MOGHA 1 174.00 EWS 11 49
20230013428 CHESTA MADAN 1 173.00 UR 50 50
20230017655 LATASHA DIDWANIYA 1 172.00 SC 4 51
20230010352 GAURAV MISHRA 2 172.00 UR 51 51
20230008538 DRISHTI MITTAL 1 172.00 EWS 12 51
20230007182 SHIKHA MAURYA 3 171.00 OBC-NCL 22 52
20230010843 SHREYA KUMARI 2 171.00 UR 52 52
20230014682 LABHI SHARMA 1 170.00 UR 53 53
20230011849 ASMITA SINGH 2 169.00 SC 5 54
20230018229 JYOTI MEENA 1 169.00 ST 1 54
20230019369 ANUBHA MISHRA 3 168.00 UR 55 55
20230012712 AKANKSHA AWASTHI 3 167.00 UR 56 56
20230007489 BIPASHA BANERJEE 1 167.00 EWS 13 56
20230016035 KIRTHIKA ELANGOVAI 1 166.00 OBC-NCL 23 57
20230014239 GRACY NATH 1 163.00 OBC-NCL 24 58
20230012571 YASHITAMEHTA 1 163.00 EWS 14 58
20230009058 APOORVA 1 163.00 EWS 14 58
20230017030 TAMANNA SHARMA 2 162.00 UR 59 59
20230015597 MANISHA AGRAWAL 1 161.00 UR 60 60
20230012383 PREKSHA CHATURVEI 2 160.00 UR 61 61
20230011264 MADHU CHANDANA M 1 160.00 OBC-NCL 25 61
20230012005 ANUSHKA SADHUKHA 1 159.00 OBC-NCL 26 62
20230015723 JYOTSANA 1 159.00 UR 62 62
20230008484 KUMARI NISHA 1 159.00 UR 62 62
20230010158 RAHUL KUMAR 1 158.00 SC 6 63
20230007689 VISHAKHA 3 158.00 OBC-NCL 27 63
20230002926 CHETANA CHOUDHAR 2 158.00 OBC-NCL 27 63

Central Admission Committee




Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Microbiology)

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230013801
20230011445
20230013135
20230015057
20230017832
20230007365
20230010098
20230014284
20230011119
20230008331
20230009982
20230009440
20230009231
20230004414
20230015178
20230014962
20230015863
20230018407
20230002930
20230013604
20230019173
20230017134
20230009846
20230010148
20230017815
20230011874
20230016350
20230016337
20230019708
20230000217
20230016531
20230014812
20230013514
20230015027
20230001345
20230009436
20230004201
20230019435
20230013645
20230012850
20230012037
20230007519
20230009638
20230016515
20230014783
20230010659
20230008827
20230013431
20230011852
20230016135
20230018151
20230009118
20230013937
20230012198
20230009291

SWATI CHOUDHARY
SURAYYAAFRIN
ANSHUMAN PRATAP S
KIRAN YADAV
MOHAMMED ARSHAD
ANKAN SINHA
PRACHI CHAUHAN
APARNA RAMAKRISHN
DEEPAASHOK CHAUD
LAVINA TANWAR
HARSHA PANDEY
SHALINI RAI

SURESH KUMAR
YASHASWINI BHARDV
YUKTA TOMAR
CHETAN SHARMA
ROHIT PAL

DIKSHA SINGH
AKSHANSHIK KUMAR
ABHISHEK KUMAR
JYOTI

JYOTI SINGH

ISHIKA

TAPAJEET ROY
MANSI VERMA

PHANI BHUSAN DAS
VISHAKHA

TANNU

KASHFA RAKSHI
MAROOF KHAN
DAYITA KAKOTI
SIMRAN SINHA

DIPTI RANJAN
SHIVAM KAUSHAL
HUNIKA KULHARI
RIDDHI TRIPATHI
ANKITA

SAIMA ZOHRA
PRAKHAR SAXENA
VANSHITA CHUCHRA
PAYAL KULHARI
ANKITA DAS
ANUSHREE JAIN
VAIBHAV

GARIMA

MEGHANA SINGH TAT(
KOPPERA SRIVALI SRI
GARIMA

SALONI

HARSHITA JANGID
MAHARYA MALLICK
NIDHI

MOHITA VAISHNAV
LALIT MOURYA
MEENAKSHY S NAIR

Choice

1
3
3
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
3
2
3
1
1
1
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
3
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
3
2
2
4
2
1
2

Marks
Obtained
158.00
158.00
157.00
157.00
157.00
157.00
157.00
155.00
154.00
154.00
153.00
153.00
152.00
152.00
152.00
152.00
152.00
151.00
151.00
150.00
149.00
147.00
147.00
147.00
146.00
146.00
146.00
146.00
144.00
144.00
143.00
143.00
142.00
141.00
141.00
140.00
139.00
138.00
137.00
137.00
136.00
136.00
135.00
135.00
133.00
133.00
131.00
131.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
130.00
129.00
126.00
124.00

Applied Category

OBC-NCL
UR
UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR
UR
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
UR

UR

EWS
OBC-NCL

EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

UR

Central Admission Committee

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category
27
63
64
28
28
64
64
29

30
15
15

UR
63
63
64
64
64
64



Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Microbiology)

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230012591
20230014848
20230017636
20230018573
20230012568
20230011105
20230015053
20230016063
20230014581
20230012554
20230002479
20230000388
20230011184
20230011433
20230011245
20230017321
20230008243
20230013244
20230009004
20230008547
20230012868
20230019407
20230018722
20230014647
20230013553
20230009177
20230010041
20230011197
20230011670
20230012512
20230019440
20230017991
20230018748
20230006285
20230001876
20230017562
20230011219
20230012059
20230001999
20230015000
20230016146
20230013105
20230015173
20230016799
20230013214
20230012636
20230014970
20230015683
20230018032
20230010608

DIKSHA BAKOLIYA
BEKENLU MANYU
MAITREYEE BAPUSAH
TANUSHREE MONDAL
KAJAL PANDEY
MAYANK SHARMA
ASTHA ISHIKA NAG YA
KHUSHBOO BHABHRA
SHRISHTI THAKUR
SHALINI GANGWAR
SHUBHAM RATHORE
PRIYANKA PAUL
AKANKSHA SRIVASTA
NISHA GOYAL
KEERTHANA RAJESH
PRATISHRUTI SAMAL
SAKSHI RATHORE
SUMAN

SHUBHAM PARSOYA
AMIT KUMAR

AKASH GODIWAL
MINAM KAKKI

NITIKA POONIA
DIGANTA SHARMA RO
NEHA HINDONIYA
RABHYA ASTHANA
WITHINLIU

LAXMI NIKITHA B
ROBIN SINGH
ANKUSH KUMAR VER?
AAYUSH KHANDELWA
SHWETA SAHU
SUNNY SHARMA
RIYA

POONAMPRIYA HAZAF
AARTI RAWAT
AASTHA TERONPI
SANALRAJ N

ASHOK KUMAR
MADHU PANKAJ
DEVENDRA
MONALISA DEWANGA
ANURADHA SINGH
ABHISHEK YADAV
DINESH KUMAR
AMAN CHOUDHARY
KHUSHI

MAHIMA

MOHD NADEEM NASA
SURBHI YADAV

Central Admission Committee

Choice

S NNDNPNDDNWDOWLWOWN_L, A A aa NN, A a N, CWPDNDPNDN P, A NN WY, W a N, A aaa

Marks
Obtained
123.00
123.00
123.00
121.00
120.00
118.00
118.00
118.00
117.00
116.00
116.00
115.00
113.00
113.00
111.00
107.00
104.00
103.00
102.00
101.00
100.00
100.00
96.00
96.00
95.00
92.00
92.00
91.00
91.00
90.00
85.00
85.00
84.00
84.00
82.00
82.00
82.00
81.00
80.00
79.00
64.00
63.00
55.00
47.00
44.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Applied Category

SC

ST

SC
OBC-NCL
UR

UR
OBC-NCL
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR

UR

UR

UR

UR
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
UR

SC

EWS

ST
OBC-NCL
EWS

SC

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
EWS

UR
OBC-NCL
ST
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
EWS
OBC-NCL
ST
OBC-NCL

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category
15

UR
90
90
90

110
1M1

111

112
112
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
121
121
121
121



Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Physics)

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230010905
20230016935
20230013788
20230007647
20230011024
20230000545
20230005540
20230008658
20230005848
20230007077
20230010755
20230015154
20230015471
20230016990
20230012683
20230001802
20230015761
20230012214
20230000917
20230003454
20230013179
20230014998
20230015209
20230004411
20230004375
20230008624
20230017758
20230015589
20230011157
20230012034
20230013332
20230015276
20230016993
20230009372
20230003530
20230003939
20230009735
20230016106
20230014419
20230013934
20230009569
20230009443
20230008146
20230005695
20230013395
20230011319
20230013032
20230010436
20230009842
20230007996
20230005213
20230009738
20230013371
20230013194
20230011509

VISHAL VERMA
SHUBHI AGRAWAL
SWET SABUJ PATTNA'
RAVI JANGID

DIVESH SEVDA
ABHISHEK KUMAR JH¢/
AKHILESH PAREEK
SACHIN ROLANIA
HARSH KUMAR
DEEPAK PAREEK
KAMAL KISHOR
MUKUND PAREEK
AISHWARYAA
MRUTYUNJAYA SWAI!
TANISHA GARG
ABHISHEK KUMAWAT
RONIT KUMAR MISHR;
AARTI YADAV

VIKAS KUMAR NITHAR
MANOJ

ABHA MAHATO

JATIN SHARMA
SOUMYARANJAN BEF
NIKHIL TANAJI MANGA
PRASAD KUMAR JENA
SUSHILA

ANKIT KUMAR

YASH

HEMANT THORECHA
BHAVYA CHETAN GOR
KARTAR SINGH GURJ/
SHALINI CHATTERJEE
BIDYA BEDANT JOSHI
RASHMI RANJAN SAH!
ATHIRA SURESH
SOUMEET KUMAR MIE
ARJUNV B

KARAN SINGH RAJPUI
ANOL MONDAL
ABINASH RANA
RAHUL KUMAR SHARN
VYOM KHARE

ANKIT YADAV
VIRENDER YADAV
SIDDHARTH MEENA
MANISH

GOURAV PALIWAL
MIRZA TALIB BEG
NAMAN KHANDELWAL
MANISH KUMAR
DIKSHIT GAUTAM
PRASHANT RAVISHAN
SUBHASHREE BARAD
NISHANT KUMAR
SATYA PRAKASH MOH

Central Admission Committee

Choice

1
2
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
2
2
2
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
2
1
2
2
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2

Marks
Obtained
232.00
231.00
225.00
225.00
223.00
220.00
219.00
219.00
218.00
216.00
214.00
212.00
211.00
210.00
206.00
206.00
202.00
200.00
200.00
198.00
195.00
195.00
194.00
193.00
193.00
192.00
192.00
191.00
191.00
190.00
189.00
189.00
189.00
189.00
189.00
187.00
187.00
187.00
187.00
186.00
186.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
185.00
184.00
184.00
183.00
183.00
183.00
180.00
179.00
179.00
178.00

Applied Category

OBC-NCL
UR

UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR

UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
EWS
OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
UR

UR
OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
EWS
OBC-NCL
UR

EWS

EWS
EWS
OBC-NCL
EWS

UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
ST

UR

UR

UR

UR
OBC-NCL
UR

UR
OBC-NCL
EWS

UR

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category
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Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Physics)

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230015008
20230003594
20230009962
20230013410
20230014068
20230015858
20230015858
20230006511
20230005598
20230011479
20230011734
20230018093
20230011208
20230016136
20230002192
20230013593
20230012670
20230017813
20230002684
20230008607
20230010819
20230019375
20230008649
20230008888
20230007737
20230015974
20230016326
20230008292
20230009841
20230011005
20230017942
20230016546
20230016056
20230014408
20230009790
20230008543
20230008181
20230007592
20230004760
20230016230
20230011284
20230013831
20230016743
20230008804
20230009625
20230006146
20230009032
20230018826
20230014797
20230010847
20230009836
20230007712
20230007474
20230009302
20230011423

KOMAL SHARMA
YOGESH KUMAR KUM
RAMAKANTA DAS
RUSHIKESH RAJABHA
RITIKA

NEHA BHATI

NEHA BHATI

ADITI SATI

SATYAM CHHAGAN PC
SANDEEP KUMAWAT
SREYAS DINESH
MANISH KUMAR
DHARMENDRA

ARTI SHARMA

OM PRAKASH PANDA
INDU KUMARI

SWATI

SHRADDHA SINGH
SAMEEKSHA

MAYANK KUMAR GHUI
MUKESH YADAV
ROHIT KUMAR MEENA
SURENDRA KUMAR JA
BAIBHAV BIBHUTI
MAMTA ALE

PRAMOD KUMAR
SUNIL KUMAR PADHAI
ABINASH TAHBILDAR
ABHIN SHAJU
SMARTH VERMA
MANISH SINGH
MEENAKSHI RAJPUR(
SANJANA DASH
RASHMI YADAV
ASHISH KUMAR
KANOJIA ANAMIKA DIN
PRAJNA PARAMITA
BALKESH KUMAR
ARCHANA
AISWARYAV R
NIVEDHYA HEMACHAI
TUSHAR KANTA JENA
ROHIT KUMAR
PARMEET

KUMARI NEHA
GAGAN SHARMA
DIVESH SHARMA
SOHAN LAL DEWASI
NEHA
RAGHAVENDRA G JAI!
AMIT CHAUDHARY
SAHIL KUMAR
JAHANVI THAKUR
KARAN BAJIYA
RATHLAVATH LEKHA

Central Admission Committee

Marks
Obtained
178.00
178.00
177.00
177.00
176.00
176.00
176.00
176.00
175.00
175.00
175.00
175.00
174.00
174.00
174.00
173.00
173.00
173.00
172.00
171.00
171.00
170.00
170.00
169.00
169.00
169.00
169.00
168.00
168.00
167.00
166.00
165.00
165.00
165.00
165.00
165.00
164.00
164.00
164.00
164.00
164.00
163.00
163.00
163.00
163.00
162.00
161.00
160.00
160.00
159.00
159.00
158.00
157.00
157.00
157.00

Applied Category

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR

UR
OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR

UR
OBC-NCL
UR

OBC-NCL
EWS

UR

EWS

UR
OBC-NCL

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category
6
19
20
32
7
21
21
33
34
22
34
22
23
35
35
24
36
36
37
1
25
2
26
27
8
27
27
41
28
29
9
10
44
30
10
2
45
31
31
45
45
32
32
11
46
12
48
33
49
34
50
35
52
36
3

UR
31
31
32



Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Physics)

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230018570
20230003955
20230008491
20230015338
20230015202
20230011859
20230009878
20230010541
20230016198
20230014768
20230014388
20230015370
20230009984
20230015509
20230013434
20230018341
20230007917
20230005478
20230011453
20230014190
20230011714
20230016264
20230007717
20230010714
20230008523
20230009497
20230014032
20230017607
20230017484
20230016595
20230017048
20230003946
20230015264
20230011756
20230012158
20230011327
20230006657
20230014540
20230017508
20230007883
20230007367
20230004408
20230001048
20230010048
20230012317
20230016015
20230018138
20230013006
20230006439
20230012152
20230016956
20230012060
20230008617
20230009056
20230016573

PRADEEP KUMAR SAll
PRAMINDRA YADAV
ADARSH KUMAR
SHUBHAM PANDEY
MADHUSUDAN PATEL
ABHUITH P

AYUSHI SHARMA
ABHISHEK SAINI
DHANNJAY CHOUHAN
MAYANK GOYAL
YASHASVI DHONDIYAL
ARJUN RAM MODI
PRIYA CHOUDHARY
MEGHA DAMODARAN
SHUBHASMITA MOHA?
AHDIR KOMBAN AKBA
RENJAY R

JOHN REGIS

ASHISH KUMAR KHATI
SAGAR SINGH SHEKH
GAURAV KULARIA
HARSH JAIN

PRAGNA DATTA
ADITYA GARUD
VISHVJITSINH YASHV/
DURGA PRASAD VERNM
WASEEM ABDUL RAHI
MAHENDRA KUMAR Sl
SHAHIN

JOHN CHITTILAPPILL
SHRI HARI GANESH A
LAXMI

ANSHUL SUDHANSHU
HARSHITA

KUSUM TANWAR
VAIBHAV VAISHNAV
ADITYA

HARSHA GALAV
PRACHI GUPTA
AKSHARA SATHEESH
NIHARIKA CHAUHAN
SACHIN SAINI

SUMIT KUMAR

DEEYA CHANDRA
MUKESH KUMAR SAIN
KAREENA SAYED
BHAWNA KATARIA
BRAJESH MOHANTY
DEEPESH SAINI
ANIRUDDH KHANDAL
AYISHA SHIFAK
MRIDUL SHARMA
RAJKUMAR MEENA
JATIN KUNDARA
RONAK DHAKA

Central Admission Committee

Choice

P A A A AW LR N, AN, NN, A NN W, A a N, A Amamamaa aaaaiNDNDNN AN, A A AaaaaaNhND NN

Marks
Obtained
157.00
156.00
155.00
155.00
154.00
154.00
154.00
154.00
152.00
152.00
152.00
151.00
151.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
149.00
148.00
148.00
148.00
147.00
146.00
146.00
146.00
146.00
145.00
145.00
144.00
144.00
142.00
141.00
141.00
140.00
140.00
139.00
139.00
138.00
137.00
137.00
136.00
136.00
136.00
136.00
135.00
135.00
134.00
134.00
133.00
133.00
132.00
132.00
131.00
131.00
129.00
129.00

Applied Category

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
UR

SC

EWS
OBC-NCL
EWS

UR

EWS
EWS

SC
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR

EWS
OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
UR

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
UR
ST
SC
OBC-NCL

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category
36
37
38

UR
52
53
54
54
55
55
55
55
56
56
56
57
57
58
58
58
59
60
60
60
61

62
62
62
62
63
63
64
64



Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Physics)

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230007036
20230000850
20230000811
20230007829
20230013242
20230015516
20230007805
20230000543
20230003994
20230002062
20230012038
20230016882
20230014145
20230008090
20230015233
20230015346
20230015310
20230013477
20230012945
20230010043
20230013932
20230017809
20230015957
20230013077
20230008713
20230008476
20230006786
20230009488
20230001423
20230018272
20230019272
20230016123
20230010506
20230018473
20230018834
20230018171
20230009532
20230016503
20230012531
20230002331
20230015295
20230015549
20230010454
20230005594
20230009328
20230007913
20230017580
20230017662
20230011246
20230008897
20230007676
20230015120
20230014745
20230011039
20230012469

AJAY KUMAR POONIA
PRIYANKA DADHEECH
POOJA CHOUDHARY
ABHISHEK MEENA
SAGAR

MUHAMMED MUHSIN
HARSHIT KUMAR DWT
PRABHURAM DAS
RIYA KANWAR RATHO
RAJENDRA MEENA
BRAMHA JYOTI MAHAI
ABHISHEK BINWAL
VEENATB

HARSHIT PANERI
ANUSHREE GUPTA
KHEMENDRA SHARM;
HRISHIKESH K
DHARMENDRA KUMAI
AFSIN HASSAN
AKASH KUMAR MAUR'
MANU JANGID

ALAN K JOSHY
NARAYAN SINGH
JITENDER KILDOLIYA
MUSKAN GUPTA
SANDEEP RAMPRAKA
ASTHA YADAV

AJEET KUMAR
ABHIMANYU SINGH
VIKAS RATHI
RAGHUNATH DEWASI
ADITI SWAROOP
PRIYANSHU MEENA
ABHISHEK RANWA
SHREYA SIKARWAR
SHAGUFTA KHANAM
JEET RAM BAIRWA
VIJAY PAL SARAN
ANJESHRRR
NISHANK SINGH RAJP
MITHUN KUMAR
ARJU CHOUDHARY
RAJESH KUMAR BAIR\
VIVEK SHARMA
PARASH KONJENGBAI
AKSHAYA K

NEHA RAWAT
RUCHIKA CHOUDHAR'
GOLDEN SAINI
SANJAY BYADWAL
OM PRAKASH BHADRI
RISHABH MEENA
MUSKAN

RAMESH KUMAWAT
MONIKA

Central Admission Committee

Choice

NW_Laa N, W a N, W NN ,CNNDNDMNW_L AN, A AN NN, A A Aaaaa NN WAE A aa N N A A aaapNnN

Marks
Obtained
127.00
127.00
127.00
124.00
124.00
123.00
123.00
123.00
123.00
122.00
122.00
121.00
119.00
118.00
117.00
117.00
117.00
114.00
114.00
114.00
113.00
113.00
112.00
112.00
112.00
112.00
111.00
110.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
101.00
101.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
99.00
91.00
90.00
89.00
86.00
84.00
83.00
80.00
79.00
79.00
77.00
70.00
67.00
66.00
64.00
63.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Applied Category

OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
ST

UR
OBC-NCL
EWS

OBC-NCL
SC
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

EWS
OBC-NCL
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
ST

SC

ST
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category
55
78
55

5
79
56
18

9
80

6
57
10
58
84
85
85
59
60
86
60
61
87
11
62
88
62
63
12
64
64
64
92

UR
78
78
78

105
106
107
108
109
109
109



Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Physics)

L . Marks . Rank in Applied Rank in
ApplicationID Student Name Choice Obtained Applied Category Cateqor UR
20230013012 OMAN TAKI 3 0.00 ST 10 109
20230017285 ROSHAN MOHAMMED 2 0.00 OBC-NCL 74 109
20230001432 KAMAL KANT ATTRI 2 0.00 EWS 21 109

Central Admission Committee



Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Sports Biochemistry)

L . Marks . Rank in Applied Rank in
ApplicationID Student Name Choice Obtained Applied Category Cateqor UR
20230002926 CHETANA CHOUDHAR 3 158.00 OBC-NCL 1 1
20230010271 SIYA SINGH 4 0.00 OBC-NCL 2 2

Central Admission Committee



Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Sports Biomechanics)

L . Marks . Rank in Applied Rank in
ApplicationID Student Name Choice Obtained Applied Category Cateqor UR
20230007735 PRANAV KA 1 215.00 OBC-NCL 1 1
20230007494 LOKENDRA SINGH SHI 1 184.00 EWS 1 2

Central Admission Committee



Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Sports Nutrition)

L . Marks . Rank in Applied Rank in
ApplicationID Student Name Choice Obtained Applied Category Cateqor UR
20230007735 PRANAV KA 3 215.00 OBC-NCL 1 1
20230007473 AKSHAYA JAIN 1 182.00 UR 2 2
20230011068 ANKITA KUMARI 1 129.00 OBC-NCL 2 3
20230012091 HIMANSHU 2 81.00 UR 4 4

Central Admission Committee



Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. (Statistics)

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230012764
20230014546
20230013344
20230012364
20230015007
20230014308
20230013181
20230007090
20230003529
20230012856
20230017742
20230015195
20230010504
20230012692
20230018618
20230019420
20230018563
20230014569
20230012187
20230003627
20230000602
20230012884
20230014833
20230016150
20230011664
20230003734
20230005173
20230007131
20230015103
20230004073
20230010667
20230014299
20230011202
20230010953
20230017305
20230017721
20230000301
20230005506
20230009709
20230018171
20230009476

ARPITA

ANUJ KUMAR SHARM/
PRIYA

ANJULI JAIN

SAKSHI AGARWAL
RIYA BHARTI
SANDEEP KUMAR
SANGEETA SURESH S
MEGHNA UPADHYAYA
SHREYA CHAKRABOR'
KARAN C TOMY
ANUPAMA SINGH
KAJAL KUMARI
AAYUSHI SAINI
DIKSHA SINGH
PRAKASH SHEKHAR
MANISHA AILANI
PREETI

MEGHA TREASA JOSE
NITIN KUMAR
RAJNANDINI BORAH
DEVVART

SUMAN PAUL
BASMAEK

AMIT KUMAR
AISHWARYA PRASANN
SUDIPTA MONDAL
VAIBHVI SRIVASTAV
MENDA HARIKA
RISHITA MAHESHWAF
ADITYA SHARMA
KAILASHPATI DHUNGI
VAISHALI SHEKHAWA
NITIN GOSWAMI
NAFISA LOVNA
ANUSHAKA SINGH
TADAKAMALLA JAYASH
MRIGAKSHI KHAJURIA
MUSKAN MUSKAN
SHAGUFTA KHANAM
TINKU

Central Admission Committee

Choice

3
2
2
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
1
1
1
1
3
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1
1
1
3
2

Marks
Obtained
164.00
155.00
150.00
131.00
121.00
120.00
117.00
117.00
117.00
109.00
107.00
105.00
103.00
100.00
100.00
99.00
98.00
97.00
96.00
93.00
91.00
91.00
90.00
88.00
88.00
88.00
86.00
84.00
84.00
78.00
74.00
70.00
70.00
66.00
66.00
65.00
62.00
58.00
53.00
40.00
0.00

Applied Category

OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL

UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR

EWS

UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category
1
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Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. Chemistry

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230013251
20230013251
20230017092
20230010921
20230011450
20230014515
20230017235
20230010284
20230005748
20230017840
20230014431
20230013248
20230014822
20230012207
20230006600
20230007801
202300056372
20230013302
20230011558
20230001850
20230012649
20230015785
20230013154
20230007683
20230014956
20230008743
20230013250
20230016427
20230005666
20230016228
20230010898
20230016306
20230005262
20230009859
20230010743
20230008658
20230010686
20230008744
20230007796
20230003366
20230003103
20230015329
20230015486
20230016218
20230013588
20230018471
20230005695
20230009260
20230013578
20230016029
20230017956
20230017228
20230014329
20230017256
20230004103

TARANGINI BARMAN
TARANGINI BARMAN
RAMSINGH YADAV
NARENDRA SINGH YO
NIKITA KAJLA
DEVESH CHATURVEDI
DEEPAK

PRASHITA GHOGIA
PRATYAKSHA TIWARI
SUMAN KUMARI
ANKITA RAWAT
ONKAR NATH DAS
SHUBHAM BISHT
NEELAM PATEL
ADITHYA M

SANYAM DUBEY
MOHIT AGRAWAL
PAWAN GUPTA
SATARUPA ROY
SHRUTI SHARMA
AKASH PAIT

ANISHKA SHARMA
UJJWAL DHANUKA
CHANDAN KUMAR KAF
ASHISH

LEENA SHARMA
ANCHAL GUPTA
PRIYANKA SIKARWAR
RAJ LAKSHMI YADAV
BHAWANA SILOLIA
KHUSHI SINGH
JITESH SHARMA
NISHITH PATEL
TULCHA RAM
UPASANA NISHAD
SACHIN ROLANIA
RAKESH KUMAR PRAJ
LOKESH YADAV
TUSHTIDA PANDEY
SUNIL SIYAK

AVNI JAIN
KOPPISETTI SIVA SAN
AKANSHA SONI

IQRA KHAN

SUDIPTA DUTTA KHA?P
SUMIT KUMAR
VIRENDER YADAV
SATYARANJAN DASH
SUMAN MANNA
NIKITA KANWAR
KALPANA SHARMA
SHIKHA

DEVESH SAINI
RADHIKA KHANDELW#
MANISHA S KUMAR

Central Admission Committee

Choice

D A A A AN, WL, AN, DR NDNOPN L, AN, A aaAa N, A NN ,CE NN, a N WD a NN, N, N

Marks
Obtained
234.00
234.00
201.00
185.00
182.00
182.00
182.00
182.00
182.00
181.00
181.00
181.00
179.00
177.00
176.00
175.00
175.00
175.00
172.00
172.00
169.00
168.00
167.00
167.00
166.00
165.00
164.00
163.00
162.00
160.00
160.00
159.00
158.00
155.00
154.00
154.00
151.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00
148.00
148.00
146.00
146.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
144.00
144.00
143.00
141.00
141.00
140.00
138.00

Applied Category

UR
UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR
UR

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
EWS

UR

EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
UR

EWS
OBC-NCL
UR

UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
EWS

UR
OBC-NCL
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR

UR

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category

L OWORNNUUOOARARARNRNWN=_ A
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Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. Chemistry

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230004670
20230010763
20230003540
20230008869
20230018360
20230015497
20230010463
20230007714
20230004044
20230008396
20230015266
20230012362
20230018060
20230008376
20230019907
20230014906
20230019528
20230015731
20230011033
20230015663
20230014852
20230004063
20230010681
20230004997
20230013860
20230013498
20230013214
20230018492
20230014806
20230014714
20230003922
20230010558
20230013201
20230019183
20230019306
20230018171
20230011334
20230013861
20230016224
20230007816
20230004440
20230008484
20230014888
20230011384
20230012512
20230012317
20230013972
20230019099
20230005454
20230002835
20230002835
20230019759
20230013553
20230008085
20230010350

NANDAN H
PRIYANKA TANWAR
ROHAN ROY
ARYAANIL

PARTHA PRITAM DEK#
RAKESH MALAV
GHENU SHARMA
DIVYA TIWARI
PUKHRAJ GURJAR
PRADHUMAN SINGH
NIKITA MOOND
AASTHA RAI
VARSHA VARSHA
MEGHA SHARMA
INDRA KUMAR GURJA
HARSH SHARMA
VINITA

BARKHA KUMAWAT
PRIYA TIWARI
PRIYANKA SARAN
VINITA VINITA
ANISHA ROY

RICHA SHARMA
PARIMEETA SHARMA
PRIYA

PAWAN KUMAR JATAV
DINESH KUMAR
RINKU SATPATI

PINTU JANGIR
ABHISHEK SAINI
YOGESH VERMA
YOGESH SHARMA
ASHWINI PAREEK
DAIAHUN MANNER
MD SALMAN HAIDER
SHAGUFTA KHANAM
AYISHANADAYV K
SHIVANGI

BHUVANA M NAMBIAR
PARUL

ADITI GEHLOT
KUMARI NISHA
HIMANI PANERI
BIBEK MAHALI
ANKUSH KUMAR VER?
MUKESH KUMAR SAIN
PRATIKSHA SHARMA
ANWESHA CHAKRABC
SOUGATA SHIT

ADITI TRIPATHI

ADITI TRIPATHI
PAWAN YADAV

NEHA HINDONIYA
YASHASWINI

PRIYA

Central Admission Committee

Choice

N_2OWDONWON_L, AN WORDN_,A,W LA A AN, AN 2NN, AN, WA AN, AN, A WDWINDINDIN, A A A

Marks

Obtained
137.00
137.00
134.00
132.00
132.00
131.00
131.00
131.00
130.00
129.00
127.00
125.00
125.00
124.00
123.00
122.00
120.00
116.00
113.00
112.00
112.00
112.00
111.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
109.00
109.00
109.00
107.00
107.00
107.00
106.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
105.00
104.00
103.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
98.00
98.00
98.00
98.00
98.00
98.00
97.00
95.00
94.00
93.00

Applied Category

OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
EWS

UR

UR

EWS

OBC-NCL
UR
UR
UR
ST
SC
OBC-NCL
UR
UR
UR

OBC-NCL
SC
UR
OBC-NCL

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category
18
18
35
19
36
20
37
37
21

3
22
41
23
42
24
10
25
26
47
27
11
48
49
12
28

4

4
50
29
29
29
13
52

1
30
31
31

5
54
32
56
57
57

2

6
33
58
58
58

34
7

61

35

UR
34
34
35
36
36
37



Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. Chemistry

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230016278
20230013678
20230006944
20230016957
20230014885
20230013747
20230007089
20230014044
20230006722
20230004070
20230015197
20230017158
20230012141
20230017795
20230018722
20230012053
20230013684
20230016146
20230009450
20230015118
20230016122
20230003608
20230012198
20230010241
20230018929
20230017310
20230016353
20230004745
20230015173
20230016401
20230011039
20230012469

AKSHAYA UNNIKRISHM
TANYA KHETAWAT
SIDHARTH BISHNOI
SHAILY GOYAL
BIBEKANANDA SAHOC
KUNAL KUMAR
KUMKUM SHARMA

K SOUMYAJEET PATN;/
KALPANA NEGI
ANANYA PANDEY
DEEPIKA SINGH
SHIVANI PATEL
AVINASH PARIHAR
HIMANSHU

NITIKA POONIA

AJIN FRANCIS MANAV,
NAMISHA

DEVENDRA
TAMANNA SALV
ANITA MEENA

KAVYA
REGHURAM K J

LALIT MOURYA
IRSHNA SINGH
KOMAL VED

SHRUTI BAGRI

MONU CHOUDHARY
SHARDA

ANURADHA SINGH
DIVYANSHI SHARMA
RAMESH KUMAWAT
MONIKA

Central Admission Committee

Choice

W WaAaN-"AAAN AN A ARAWAaaWNN 2N WRNW-a NN =

Marks

Obtained
93.00
90.00
90.00
89.00
86.00
85.00
84.00
82.00
81.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
77.00
75.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
71.00
70.00
69.00
66.00
63.00
62.00
59.00
58.00
58.00
48.00
42.31
40.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Applied Category

SC
UR
UR

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category

8
63
64
36

UR
62
63
63



Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. Computer Science (Big Data Analytics)

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230004340
20230013680
20230013181
20230001447
20230008090
20230009907
20230014938
20230007863
20230013829
20230009490
20230015007
20230003529
20230017853
20230004073
20230015531
20230003734
20230016176
20230014453
20230012930
20230003739
20230003346
20230019575
20230005599
20230014299
20230016241
20230013313
20230017721
20230000301
20230017285
20230017169
20230014490
20230007481
20230017390
20230016637
20230007648
20230008016
20230008175
20230007156
20230006352
20230002872
20230015765
20230012477
20230011061

KUSHAGRA PARMAR
MAHIMA GAUR
SANDEEP KUMAR
PUNAM CHEBERWAL
HARSHIT PANERI
DEBAYAN DE
SHREYANS MAHATRE
DEEKSHA SAINI
VISHNU KUMAR JETW
AMMAN BIJARNIA
SAKSHI AGARWAL
MEGHNA UPADHYAYA
VEMULA SINDHUJA
RISHITA MAHESHWAF
PEKALA NAVEEN
AISHWARYA PRASANN
VINEET SHARMA
PALLAVI SINGH
HIMANSHU

TANISHA GURJAR
SWATI SHARMA
AFSAL RAHMAN K
SURYA DEV
KAILASHPATI DHUNGI
PRATYUSH JHA
VISHNU A

ANUSHAKA SINGH
TADAKAMALLA JAYASH
ROSHAN MOHAMMED
SAARA GAUR
BITANU BISWAS
MUHAMMAD SHAHAB/
KOLLURI DAVID CALVI
HARSH PRASAD
KETAN KUMAWAT
OM RANJAN

VAIBHAV RATHORE
YAGNIK DHAKA
SWYAM CHAUHAN
GUNJAN SHARMA
VISHNU GURJAR
RAJKUMAR PRAJAPAT
AMIT KUMAR

Central Admission Committee

Choice

WOOTWNOWN 22NN, WA 2WNN 22 AN _2,NNNAEANDNN_2CWON2NNW-AaNN

Marks
Obtained
144.00
138.00
138.00
135.00
135.00
132.00
127.00
124.00
120.00
115.00
110.00
109.00
105.00
104.00
103.00
102.00
101.00
100.00
93.00
92.00
89.00
86.00
84.00
77.00
72.00
69.00
69.00
66.00
65.00
62.00
61.00
56.00
55.00
50.00
47.00
35.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Applied Category

UR

EWS

UR
OBC-NCL
UR

UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR

UR
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR
UR
OBC-NCL
UR

OBC-NCL

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category

DSOIRWNEWAN=2
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Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. Digital Society

L . Marks . Rank in Applied Rank in
ApplicationID Student Name Choice Obtained Applied Category Cateqor UR
20230019088 VAISHNAVI PREM 2 200.00 UR 1 1
20230012296 BHOJRAJ SINGH 2 185.00 UR 2 2
20230011552 REHAN AHMAD 3 163.00 UR 3 3
20230004021 NEHAANN GEORGE 2 154.00 4
20230019843 MOHAMED MARZOOQ 1 147.00 OBC-NCL 1 5
20230018094 HAMBHEER SINGH RA 3 0.00 UR 6 6

Central Admission Committee



Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc. in Yoga Therapy

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230008235
20230016688
20230008421
20230007098
20230017283
20230011993
20230018854
20230011585
20230017162
20230019737
20230012780
20230013476
20230017951

AASHIKA JAIN
SONU KUMAR
VARTIKA

EKTA MISHRA
VENUS BADONI
SATARUPA ROY
RAVINDRA CHOUDHA
SARANSH SHARMA
PRAFUL SAHU
AKRITI

ROHIT MEENA

DEVI LAL

RAHUL MALI

Central Admission Committee

Choice

WN—_,

Marks
Obtained
302.00
285.00
276.00
252.00
241.00
235.00
194.00
149.00
132.00
91.00
32.31
0.00
0.00

Applied Category

UR

EWS
OBC-NCL
UR

UR

UR
OBC-NCL
UR

SC
ST
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category

ONOOOPA 2
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Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Sc./M.A. (Sports Psychology)

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230008925
20230015515
20230014571
20230004014
20230015275
20230009516
20230010389
20230013425
20230019273
20230008865
20230008541
20230001930
20230013234
20230010924
20230012618
20230014157
20230011807
20230010596

VATSALA DWIVEDI
VIRENDRA KUMAR SA
LUBNA DAS

NAVYA SAMMETA
FUAD SANEEN PV
ASHLESHA SARMA
BHUPENDRA CHOUDF
AARON K

ANKITA BHATTACHAR®
NEHA GURBAXANI
MUSKAN GROVER
SIYOSHNA SUNIL
NASIMUDHEEN P
ASWATHI SASIDHARAI
MALAVIKA

RANVEER SINGH RATI
ARMAN KUMAR
ANAGHAK

Central Admission Committee

Choice

3
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1

Marks

Obtained
198.00
196.00
192.00
162.00
156.00
147.00
145.00
129.00
129.00
127.00
119.00
119.00
105.00
105.00
103.00
99.00
93.00
93.00

Applied Category

UR

SC

UR

UR
OBC-NCL
UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR

EWS

UR
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
UR

EWS

UR
OBC-NCL

Rank in Applied Rank in

Category
1
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Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Tech. - Computer Science (Cyber Physical Systems)

L . Marks . Rank in Applied Rank in
ApplicationID Student Name Choice Obtained Applied Category Cateqor UR
20230013680 MAHIMA GAUR 3 276.00 EWS 1 1
20230014136 SANTANU MONDAL 2 124.00 UR 2 2
20230009648 RAKHEE KUMARI GUP 1 94.00 UR 3 3
20230011797 YASH VARSHNEY 1 91.00 UR 4 4
20230017480 RAVINDRA KUMAR YAI 3 68.00 OBC-NCL 1 5
20230015765 VISHNU GURJAR 3 23.74 OBC-NCL 2 6
20230012604 PALAK GURJAR 2 0.00 OBC-NCL 3 7
20230017577 ANJALI KUMAWAT 2 0.00 OBC-NCL 3 7

Central Admission Committee



Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

M.Tech. (Computer Science and Engineering)

ApplicationID

Student Name

20230013680
20230008141
20230003526
20230014136
20230004046
20230004661
20230000664
20230008175
20230007320
20230006352
20230015765
20230012604
20230011061
20230011074
20230017577

MAHIMA GAUR
SWATI

VED PRAKASH
SANTANU MONDAL
PRIYANKA CHANDRA
ROHIT HARITWAL
YUKTIKA RANKAWAT
VAIBHAV RATHORE
GIRIRAJ SHARMA
SWYAM CHAUHAN
VISHNU GURJAR
PALAK GURJAR
AMIT KUMAR
PIYUSH RANI
ANJALI KUMAWAT

Central Admission Committee

Choice

y
1
1
1
1
3
2
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Central University Rajasthan

Admission 2023-24

Provisional Merit List of the Candidates, Who Have Deposited the Academic Fee

MSW
L . Marks . Rank in Applied Rank in

ApplicationID Student Name Choice Obtained Applied Category Cateqor UR
20230008073 RITIKA UPADHYAY 1 237.00 UR 1 1

20230015359 SWATI SINGH 1 203.00 UR 2 2

20230011017 RAMANUJAN VK 1 194.00 UR 3 3

20230010498 PRADEEP PANCHAL 1 185.00 OBC-NCL 1 4

20230012556 SHIBIN RAHMAN 1 184.00 OBC-NCL 2 5

20230012249 SHREYA DUTTA 2 179.00 EWS 1 6

20230018562 VINISHA VINISHA 1 177.00 UR 7 7

20230019878 PRIYA KUMARI 1 170.00 SC 1 8

20230016623 ARUNIMADIYADR 2 168.00 OBC-NCL 3 9

20230009145 KAMAL PRATAP SINGF 1 166.00 OBC-NCL 4 10
20230009744 KARTHIKAB 1 163.00 UR 11 11

20230013705 KAVITA BHATTARAI 1 162.00 EWS 2 12
20230017700 ALISHIKA RAJ 1 160.00 OBC-NCL 5 13
20230011513 MUHAMMED MISAB Ml 1 159.00 OBC-NCL 6 14
20230015489 POOJA 1 156.00 OBC-NCL 7 15
20230017892 RITU RANI DAS 1 155.00 SC 2 16
20230014860 CHANDANA BOSE 1 153.00 OBC-NCL 8 17
20230015819 SAFVAN KK 2 152.00 OBC-NCL 9 18
20230009291 MEENAKSHY S NAIR 1 143.00 UR 19 19
20230004234 PANKAJ SINGH RAWA’ 1 143.00 UR 19 19
20230013396 SRUTHI SUKUMARAN 1 138.00 SC 3 20
20230011334 AYISHANADAYV K 3 136.00 OBC-NCL 10 21
20230011050 MUHAMMED SINAN K | 1 134.00 OBC-NCL 11 22
20230015705 NARENDRA KUMAR Tt 1 124.00 OBC-NCL 12 23
20230010673 IBRAHIM IBNU UMMER 1 124.00 OBC-NCL 12 23
20230018623 KM SUMAN 1 117.00 OBC-NCL 13 24
20230013425 AARON K 1 111.00 OBC-NCL 14 25
20230011941 DILSHAD T 2 110.00 UR 26 26
20230011059 SUMEDH SHAMRAO U 1 109.00 SC 4 27
20230010747 AJSALC 1 105.00 OBC-NCL 15 28
20230013234 NASIMUDHEEN P 2 103.00 OBC-NCL 16 29
20230010803 AMEENAALMILAH P 1 94.00 OBC-NCL 17 30
20230013471 NASEEH FAROOQUE £ 3 92.00 OBC-NCL 18 31
20230019220 ARSHITHAT 1 88.00 OBC-NCL 19 32
20230019114 SANDRAASHOK T K 1 87.00 OBC-NCL 20 33
20230012865 KUNJBIHARI SOLANK] 2 78.00 OBC-NCL 21 34
20230018510 TANISHA 1 77.00 SC 5 35
20230013255 RAJEEV KUMAR 1 71.00 OBC-NCL 22 36
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